





BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE ROUTE

BUS STOP : TRADEWINDS/PROTON —TNB — MAS
Drop point : DKG 5 - DKG 6 - DKG1/Alumni Junction - Health Cenire (PKU) - TRADEWINDS/PROTON - TNB - MAS

>0-CU ICULUM SHUTTLE 1. Friday, Public Holiday & Study
c RRIC LUM SNy o i s Weeks, Shultle Campus will
(SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS start from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.

INASIS/ . Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00

DKG 1 &
INASIS/ DKG 1 & Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass
INASES DKG1 Dwe 1 INASIS  LEALTH :ENT;: SRASE DS trough The Sport Cenire .

CENTRE

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM 9.00 AM 4.30 PM 8.00 AM 8,30 AM
7.30 AM 12,10 PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4,50 PM 3,00 AM 5.30 AM
7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.00 AM 10.30 Am . Bus operation will stop from

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 11.00 AM 11.30 AM 1.00PM fo 3.00PM for Friday's
8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6,30 PM 10.20 AM 5.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.30PM
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 2.00PM 2.30PM
8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM .30 PM 3.00 PM 3.30PM

Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
PM fo 12.00AM.

Prayer.

9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.00PM 430PM THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY

9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 PM 11.40 AM et it CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
9.30 AM 2.50 PM 12.00 PM 12,00 PM g o3opv  DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
9.50 AM 3.10PM 12.20 PM ‘ ; LECTURE SCHEDULE OR

10.10 AM 3,30 PM 12.40 PM 3.00 PM 930 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL

10,00 PM 10.30 PM
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 11.00 PM 11.30PM

10.50 AM 4.10PM 2.00PM 12.00 AM
11.10 AM 4.30 PM 2.20PM
11.30 AM 4.50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20PM
3.40 PM
4.00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE ROUTE

BUS STOP : TM/MISC/BSN - SIME DARBY — GRANTT - PETRONAS
Drop point : DKG 5 - DKG é - DKG1/Alumni Junction - Health Cenire (PKU) - TM/MISC /BSN /SDARBY
/GRANTT/PETRONAS/VMALL

LECWRE CO—CURRICUI.UM SHUTTLE . wdﬂz’, ?::": Hgﬁdov B mdv

(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS S s
INASIS/

INASis  'NASIS/ DKG 1 INaSls DKG1&

DKG1 HEALTH
CENTRE

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM 9.00 AM 4,30 PM 8.00 AM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4.50 PM 9.00 AM 3,30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.00 AM 10.30 AM

8,00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10,00 AM 5,30 PM 11.00 AM 11.30 AM . Bus operation will stop from
8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6.30 PM 10,20 AM 5,50 PM 12.00 M 12,30 PM 1.00PM to 3.00PM for Friday's
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 2.00 PM 2.30PM Prayer.

8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.00 PM 3.30PM

9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.00 PM 4.30PM
9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 PM 11.40 AM 3.00 PM 3.30 PM THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY
9.30 AM 2.50 PM 12,00 PM 12.00 PM 6.00 PM 630 PM CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
9.50 AM 3.10 PM 12.20 PM 8.00 PM 8.30PM DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
10.10 AM 3.30 PM 12,40 PM 5.00 PM 9.30 PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 10.00 PM 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
3 : ! 11.00 PM 11,30 PM
10.50 AM 4,10 PM 2.00PM 12.00 AM
11.10 AM 430 PM 2.20 PM
11.30 AM 4,50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20 PM
3.40 PM
4,00 PM

DKG 1 & 2. Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00
HEALTH INASIS DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass

CENTRE trough The Sport Centre .




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE ROUTE

BUS STOP : BANK RAKYAT /SME BANK
Drop point : DKG 6 — DKG 5 - DKG 2 - DKG 4 - Health Cenire (PKU) - DKG1/Alumni Junction — DKG é - Bank
Rakyat/SME Bank

LECTURE CO-CURRICULUM  SHUTTLE , ..., rusic Hoiday & study
AV _ ; - : vy CA [ Weeks, Shullle C will
(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS Waks,Shufle Campus il
INASIS/

DKG 1 & 2. Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00
INasis  |NASIS/ DKG 1 INASIS DKG1& 9

DKG1 HEALTH HEALTH  INASIS DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass
CENTRE CENTRE trough The Sport Centre .

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM 9.00 AM 4.30 PM 8.00 AM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10 PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4.50 PM 9.00 AM 9,30 AM PM o 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.00 AM 10.30 AM

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10,00 AM 5,30 PM 11.00 AM 11.30 AM . Bus operation will stop from
8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6.30 PM 10,20 AM 5,50 PM 12.00 PM 12,30 PM 1.00PM to 3.00PM for Friday's
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 2.00 PM 2.30PM Prayer.

8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.00 PM 3.30PM

9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.00 PM 4.30PM
9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 PM 11.40 AM 5.00 PM 3.30 PM THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY

9.30 AM 2.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.00 PM 5.00PM 6.30 PM CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
9.50 AM 3.10 PM 12.20 PM 8.00PM 8.30 PM DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
10,10 AM 3.30 PM 12.40 PM 5.00PM 9.30 PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR

10.00 PM 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM $1.00 ONA 11,30 PM

10,50 AM 4,10PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM
11.10 AM 430 PM 2,20 PM
11.30 AM 4,50 PM 2,40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20 PM
3.40 PM
4,00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE
UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE route TAMAN UNIVERSITI

BUS STOP : TAMAN UNIVERSITI
Drop point : DKG 6 - DKG 5 - DKG 2 - DKG 4 - Health Cenire (PKU) - DKG1/Alumni Junction - DKG é - Taman
Universifi

LECTURE 'CO-CURRICULUM  SHUTTLE . Friday, Public Holiday & Study

AY — T : :  ONI Y CcCAMPUS Weeks, Shultle Campus will
(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS start from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.

TAMAN U
/DKG 18 DPKG1& 2. Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00

TAMAN U
HEALTH HEALTH TAMANU  DKG1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass

| DKG4 DKG 1 TAMAN U

TAMAN U

CENTRE CENTRE frough The Sport Centre .

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.00 PM 7.45 AM 9,00 AM 4,30 PM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.45 AM 12.20 PM 5.30 PM 8.00 AM 9.30 AM 5.00 PM 9.30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

8.15 AM 1.00 PM 5.50 PM 8.30 AM 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 10.30 AM

8.45 AM 1.30 PM .00 PM 10,30 AM 6.00 PM 11.30 AM . Bus operation will stop from
9.15 AM 2.00 PM 6.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 12.30PM 1.00PM to 3.00PM for Friday's
9.45 AM 2.30 PM 7.00 PM 11.30 AM 2.30PM Prayer.

10,15AM 3.00 PM 10.30 PM 12.00 PM 3.30PM

10.45 AM 3.30 PM 11.00 PM 12.30 PM 4.30PM
11.15 AM 4.00 PM 11.30 PM 1.00 PM :'gg m THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY
7.45 PM 430 PM 12.00 PM 1.30 PM S a8 bad . EC:EANND?::??)M" ;'EMCEH':& EIEN;E'N
ROREW i §j§3 :m 9.30 PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR
s 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
: 11.30 PM

3.30PM 12.00 AM
4.00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE route SOIS/STHEM

BUS STOP : TM/MISC/BSN - SIME DARBY — GRANIT — PETRONAS
Drop Point: SOIS/STHEM - DKG1 - Health Cenire (PKU) - TM/MISC/BSN - Sime Darby - Granit - Pefronas

LECTURE CO-CURRICULUM  SHUTTLE 1 oy fovie feiee, 1 Sy
(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) 'CAMPUS start from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.

INASIS/ L s . Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00

INasis  |NASIS/ DKG 1 INASls DKG1&  LrnlTH  INASIS DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass

DKG1 HEALTH NTRE frough The Sport Centre .
CENTRE o ’ 4

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM ; 9.00 AM 4.30 PM 8,00 AM 8.30 AM - Shuttle Bus will star from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10 PM 5.30 PM : 9.20 AM 4.50 PM .00 AM .30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM : 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.00 AM 10.30 AM

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM : 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 11.00 AM 11.30 AM - Bus operalion will siop from
8.15 AM 1,10 PM 6.30 PM 10.20 AM 5,50 PM 12.00 PM 12.30 PM ;.oom $0:3.00PM:for Friday:s
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 2.00 PM 230PM e

8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.00PM 3.30PM

9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.00 PM 4.30PM
9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11,30 PM 11.40 AM 5.00 PM 5.30PM THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY

6.00 PM 6.30 PM CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
.30 AM 2.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.00 PM
350 AM 3.10 PM 12.20 PM 8.00 PM 8.30PM DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
c : : S.00 PM S.30PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR

10.10 AM 3.30PM 12,407 10.00 PM 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 11.00 PM 11.30 PM

10.50 AM 4.10PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM
11,10 AM 4,30 PM 2.20PM
11.30 AM 4.50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20 PM
3.40 PM
4,00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE
UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE routte MAYBANK

BUS STOP : MAYBANK
Drop point : Health Cenire (PKU) - DKG 1/Alumni Junction - DKG 5 - DKG 6 — DKG 2 - DKG 4 - Health Centre
(PKU) - Maybank

(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS shart from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.
INASIS/

INASIS/ DKG 1 &
DKG1 DKG 1 INASIS  LeaLTH

CENTRE

DKG 1 & . Starting From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00
HEALTH INASIS DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass
CENTRE trough The Sport Centre .

INASIS

7.15 AM 11,50 AM 5,10 PM 9.00 AM 4,30 PM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00

7.30 AM 12.10 PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4,50 PM 9,30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.30 AM A i s

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10.00 AM 5,30 PM 11.30 AM s o e e b
8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6.30 PM 10.20 AM 5.50 PM 12,30 PM ;mm to 3.00PM for Friday’s
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 230PM b

8.45 AM 1,50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.30PM

430PM
5.00 AM 2,10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM
9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 M 11.40 AM 5.30PM THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY

6.30 PM CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
i Sy L2009 12.00 PM 830pv  DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
9.50 AM 3.10PM 12.20 PM 250 51 LECTURE SCHEDULE OR

10.10 AM 3.30 PM 12.40PM 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 11.30 PM

10.50 AM 4.10 PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM
11.10 AM 4.30 PM 2,20 PM
11.30 AM 4.50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20 PM
3.40 PM
4,00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

SISIRAN
UUM SHUTTLE VAN SCHEDULE route NAIB CANSELOR
BUS STOP : SISIRAN NAIB CANSELOR

Drop point : DKG é - DKG 5 - DKG 2 - DKG 1- DKG 4 - Health Cenire (PKU) — Alumni Junction - Sisiran Naib
Canselor

LE - RE | SHL Friday, Public Holiday & Study

ek reass _, ! CAMPUS " Weeks, Shuttle Campus will
(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) I o o oATh T OOAM,

INASIS/

INASIS/ DKG1a PDKG1& . Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00

DKG 1 INASIS HEALTH INASIS DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass

INASIS DKG1 HEALTH

CENTRE CENTRE trough The Sport Centre .

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM S.00 AM 4.30 PM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10 PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4,50 PM 9,30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9,40 AM 5.10 PM 10.30 AM

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 11.30 AM . Bus operation will stop from

8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6.30 PM 10.20 AM 5.50 PM 12.30 PM 1.00PM to 3.00PM for Friday's
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 230PM Prayer.

8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.30PM

9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.30 PM

9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 PM 11.40 AM g-gg m THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY
9.30 AM 2.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.00 PM g CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
9.50 AM 3.10 PM 12.20 PM e DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
10.10 AM 3.30 PM 12.40 PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR

30P .
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 1(1) gg pm UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
10,50 AM 4.10 PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM

11.10 AM 4.30 PM 2.20PM
11,30 AM 4.50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20PM
3.40 PM
4,00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE route SISIRAN SINTOK

BUS STOP : SISIRAN SINTOK
Drop point : DKG é - DKG 5 - DKG 2 - DKG 4 - Health Cenire (PKU) - DKG1/Alumni Junction — DKG 6 - Sisiran
Sintok

LECTURE CO-CURRICULUM  SHUTTLE | .. risicHoiday & Study

i ‘, TR CAMPUS Weeks, Shultle Campus will
(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS | start from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.
INASIS/

DKG 1 &
INASIS/ DKG 1 & . Starting From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00
INASIS DKGA DKG 1 INASIS HEALTH HEALTH INASIS DKG 1 Pm. Bus From DKG Will Pass

CENTRE CENTRE trough The Sport Centre .

7.15 AM 11.50 AM 5.10 PM S.00 AM 430 PM 8.30 AM . Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10 PM 5.30 PM 3.20 AM 4,50 PM 9,30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.

7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9.40 AM 5.10 PM 10.30 AM

8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 11.30 AM . Bus operation will stop from

8.15 AM 1.10 PM 6.30 PM 10.20 AM 5.50 PM 12.30 PM 1.00PM to 3.00PM for Friday's
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 230 PM Prayer.

8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.30PM

9.00 AM 2.10PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM 4.30 PM

9.15 AM 2.30 PM 11.30 PM 11.40 AM 2333 522 THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY
9.30 AM 2.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.00 PM e i CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
9.50 AM 3.10 PM 12.20 PM oa0om  DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES I
10.10 AM 3.30 PM 12.40 PM

30P .
10.30 AM 3.50 PM 1.00 PM 10.30PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL

11.30 PM
10,50 AM 4,10 PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM

11,10 AM 4.30PM 2.20 PM
11,30 AM 4.50 PM 2.40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20PM
3.40 PM
4.00 PM




BUS ROUTE AND SCHEDULE
UUM SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE ROUTE

BUS STOP : YAYASAN AL- BUKHARY /BANK MUAMAILAT
Drop point : Health Cenire (PKU) - DKG 1/Alumni Junction — DKG 5 - DKG é - DKG 2 - DKG 4 - Health Cenire
PKU) - Yayasan Al-Bukhary/Bank Muamalat

(SUNDAY - THURSDAY) (SATURDAY ONLY) CAMPUS start from 8.00AM fo 12.00AM.

INASIS/ DKG 1 & . Starling From 5.50 Pm Until 7.00
. iNasis  DKG1 & peaiTH INasis DKG 1 Pm, Bus From DKG Will Pass

HEALTH trough The Sport Centre .
CENTRE Epkd .

11.50 AM 5.10 PM 9.00 AM 4.30 PM 8.00 AM 8.30 AM - Shuttle Bus will start from 8.00
7.30 AM 12.10PM 5.30 PM 9.20 AM 4.50 PM 5,00 AM .30 AM PM fo 12.00AM.
7.45 AM 12.30 PM 5.50 PM 9,40 AM 5.10 PM 10.00 AM 10.30 AM
8.00 AM 12.50 PM 6.10 PM 10.00 AM 5.30 PM 11,00 AM 11.30 AM + Bus operation will sfop from
8.15 AM 110 PM 6.30 PM 10.20 AM 5.50 PM 12.00 PM 12.30 PM s s

Prayer.
8.30 AM 1.30 PM 7.00 PM 10.40 AM 6.10 PM 2.00 PM 2.30 PM Y
8.45 AM 1.50 PM 10.30 PM 11.00 AM 6.30 PM 3.00 PM 3.30PM

4.00 PM 430PM
9.00 AM 2.10 PM 11.00 PM 11.20 AM s i THIS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE MAY

9.15 AM 2,30 PM 11.30 PM 11,40 AM 6.00 PM 6.30 PM CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME
3.30 AM 250PM 12.00 PM 12.00PM DEPENDING TO THE CHANGES IN
8.00 PM 8.30PM

9.50 AM 3.10PM 12.20 PM 3.00 PM 9.30 PM LECTURE SCHEDULE OR
lco);g :M 3.30 ::::: IZ;g)pPM 10.00 PM 10.30 PM UNIVERSITY'S PROPOSAL
00, 330 o 11.00PM  11.30PM
10.50 AM 4,10 PM 2.00 PM 12.00 AM
11,10 AM 430 PM 2.20PM
11.30 AM 450 PM 2,40 PM
7.45 PM 3.00 PM
8.00 PM 3.20PM

3.40PM

4.00 PM




